FABORY

40X50MM
Numeéro d'article
Marque
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. de 25
Parametres techniques Normes
Diamétre 40 mm DIN
Matiere Acier
Matiére technique 2 K50
Diametre extérieur 50
Revétement Brut
Info h=1,0MM

Spécifications techniques

dl

d1l (max.)
d1 (min.)
d2

d2 (max.)
d2 (min.)
D (mm)

Epaisseur

40
40.33
40.08
50
49.92
49.67
40

1

Dessin technique

Rondelle d'ajustage
épaisseur h=1,0mm DIN 988
Acier 2 K 50 Brut h=1,0mm

38590.400.050
950356318457
31163301
8715492781017

Boite complete
uniquement

988




